

1st & Final Bill

Abstract of Cost

→ 16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Repair of road from Bathani road to village Chansandi. (NMP-2018)					
Agency :- Sh. Anand Kr, At - Near Denigraha, Anandpur Bhanwar, Jamarpur, Anandpur, Gaya.					
App. No :- 16 MBD / 2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 11/10/2022					
Date of Completion - 10/07/2023					
Date of Entry - 10/7/2023					

1/1)	Cleaning & grubbing of road land	do	VTMB P-01	0.995 hect. @ Rs. 56526.57/hect	= Rs. 27981.00
2/2)	Construction of subgrade & shoulders & haunches	do	VTMB P-02	1600 m ³ @ Rs. 221.40/hect.	= Rs. 354240.00
3/3)	Construction of granu-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
lar & sub-base by providing well graded material					
— do —					
VTMB P-03					
189.820 m ³ @ Rs. 1658.20/m ³					
					= Rs. 314760.00
4/e) Providing, laying, spreading and Compaction of WBM Gr-2					
— do —					
VTMB P-04					
118.57 m ³ @ Rs. 3132.62/m ³					
					= Rs. 371435.00
5/e) WBM Gr-3					
— do —					
VTMB P-05					
239.89 m ³ @ Rs. 3149.43/m ³					
239.885					= Rs. 755502.00
6/e) Providing and applying primer coat with (SS-1)					
— do —					
VTMB P-06					
3198.50 m ² @ Rs. 56.01/m ²					
3198.468					= Rs. 179146.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7)	Providing and				
	applying tack				
	Coat with RS-1				
	(0.25 - 0.30 kg/m ²)				
	VTMB P-06				
5248.25 m ²	@ RS. 19.08/m ²				
	= RS. 100137.00				
8/8)	Tack Coat with RS-1				
	(0.20 - 0.25 kg/m ²)				
	do -				
	VTMB P-07				
7575.00 m ²	@ RS. 15.90/m ²				
	= RS. 120443.00				

9/9)	Providing, laying				
	& rolling of close				
	graded premix				
	surfacing material				
	do -				
3198.468	VTMB P-06				
3198.50 m ²	@ RS. 223.79/m ²				
	= RS. 715792.00				
10/10)	Providing & laying				
	semi-dense bitu-				
	minous concrete				
	do -				
	VTMB P-08				
189.375 m ³	@ RS. 11836.91/m ³				
	= RS. 2241615.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/11) Construction of dry lean concrete					
do					
VTMB P-08					
19.69 m ³ @ Rs. 3315.394/m ³					
= Rs. 65280.00					
12/12) Construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
do					
VTMB P-09					
206.925 m ³ @ Rs. 6752.15/m ³					
= Rs. 1397199.00					
13/13) Providing & fixing of R.C.MIS grade Kerstone					
do					
VTMB P-09					
04 NOS. @ Rs. 2352.14/each					
= Rs. 9529.00					
14/14) 200 mm stone					
do					
VTMB P-09					
10 NOS. @ Rs. 685.24/each					
= Rs. 6852.00					
15/15) Providing & fixing of road studs					
do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
360 NOS. @ Rs. 247.66/each					
					= Rs. 89158.00
16/16) Supplying and installation of delineators					
— do —					
VTMB P-10					
40 NOS. @ Rs. 1139.87/each					
					= Rs. 45595.00
17/18) Bonding & fixing of retro-reflectorized 600 mm equilateral triangles					
— do —					
VTMB P-10					
18 NOS. @ Rs. 4233.67/each					
					= Rs. 76206.00
18/19) 600 mm Circular					
— do —					
VTMB P-10					
04 NOS. @ Rs. 5591.04/each					
					= Rs. 22364.00
19/20) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
— do —					
VTMB P-10					
04 NOS. @ Rs. 5452.10/each					
					= Rs. 21808.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/21) Painting two coats On new surfaces — do —					
44.16 m ²				VTMB P-12	
36.40 m ²				P-13	
13.26 m ²				P-15	
93.82 m ²				@ Rs. 107.35/m ²	
				= 10072.50	
21/22) Painting new letters 2 figures on any shade — do — VTMB P-10					
1408.00/cm ² letter @ Rs. 0.57					
				= Rs. 808.10	
22/23) Planting of trees by the road side — do — VTMB P-10					
150 NTS. @ Rs. 986.85/each					
				= Rs. 98683.00	
23/24) Providing & fixing of typical mmbs for prometry signs board with 1/20 — do — VTMB P-11					
03 NTS. @ Rs. 9726.80/each					
				= Rs. 29180.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/25)	Providing & laying hot applied ther- mo plastic com- pound on BT Surface — do — VTMB P-11				
430.00 m ² @	Rs.	779.61/m ²			
		= Rs. 335232.00			
25/26)	CC Surface — do — VTMB P-11				
95.00 m ² @	Rs.	810.40/m ²			
		2 Rs. 76988.00			
26/27)	Providing & laying of guard stones — do — VTMB P-12				
32 NOS. @	Rs.	643.48/each			
		= Rs. 20591.00			
27/28)	E/W in excavation for foundation — do — VTMB P-14				
29.798 m ³ @	Rs.	325.64/m ³			
		= Rs. 9703.00			
28/29)	Providing MIS Pcc for Foundation				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	—	do	—		
2.962 m ³	✓	VTMB	P-14		
27.655 m ³	✓	"	P-15		
30.617 m ³	✓	Q	Rs.	5304.19/m ³	
				= Rs. 162398.00	
29/30)		Brick masonry			
		1 st C:M (1:3)	1 st		
		parapet			
		do			
		VTMB	P-13		
6.00 m ³	✓	Q	Rs.	5862.55/m ³	
				= Rs. 35175.00	
		C:M (1:4) on B/W			
		do			
44.16 m ²	✓	VTMB	P-12		
36.40 m ²	✓	"	P-13		
80.56 m ²	✓	Q	Rs.	156.70/m ²	
				= Rs. 12624.00	
31/32) 33		Providing and laying			
		Rec NP3 pipe of			
		dia. 1000 mm			
		do			
		VTMB	P-15		
7.50 m	✓	Q	Rs.	9133.22/m	
				= Rs. 55499.00	
				= Rs. 7759785.00	
				7759777.00	

Continuation

Handwritten notes on a grid background:

- Top left: Handwritten R5.
- Top right: Handwritten 10/07/2023
- Middle left: Handwritten 07/07/2023
- Middle right: Handwritten 10/07/2023
- Below middle left: Handwritten JE
- Below middle right: Handwritten A.E
- Bottom left: Handwritten C2
- Bottom right: Handwritten 10/07/23

(1) E/W - 160.00 m³

(2) GSB (hr-2) - 189.82 m³

26.5 - 9.5 mm - 85.42 m³ @ Rs. 886.00

9.5 - 2.36 mm - 60.74 m³ @ Rs. 424.21

2.36 & below - 96.81 m³ @ Rs. 143.32

(3) WBM (hr-2) - 118.59 m³

63 - 45 mm - 143.47 m³ @ Rs. 975.00

Stone Screening type B 11.2 mm

- 31.61 m³ @ Rs. 424.21

Grinding material - 9.99 m³

@ Rs. 160.00

Scanned with CamScanner